Incident Date Report Number

7/126/2024
7/26/2024
7/126/2024
7/26/2024
7/126/2024
7/26/2024
7/126/2024
7/26/2024

7/26/2024
7/26/2024
7/26/2024
7/26/2024

712612024

7/26/2024
7/26/2024
7/26/2024
7/26/2024
7/26/2024
7/26/2024
7/26/2024
7/26/2024
7/26/2024
7/126/2024

RMP24-001596

RMP24-001597

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

1460 GOLF RD

3900 MEADOW DR

0 BLK ARBOR DR
3940 MEADOW DR
3940 MEADOW DR
3338 KIRCHOFF RD
4720 WOODLAND CT

ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW
WILKE RD

5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3508 MEADOW DR

5153 NEW WILKE RD
1669 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:5806
ARLINGDALE DR

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2806 OWL LN

1300 HICKS RD

4722 ARBOR DR
3712 JAY LN

2200 ALGONQUIN RD
2306 BLUEBIRD LN
1460 GOLF RD

2850 GOLF RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD

Incident

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
ALARM

ALARM

PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

INFO

INVESTIGATION
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
DISPUTE

UNKNOWN PROBLEM
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
STATION REPORT
THEFT

WIRELESS 911 INFO

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

7/29/2024 4:42:55 PM



Incident Date Report Number

7/26/2024

7/26/2024
7/26/2024
7/26/2024
7/26/2024
7/26/2024

7/26/2024
7/26/2024

7/26/2024

7/126/2024

7/126/2024
712612024
7/126/2024
712612024

7/26/2024
7/26/2024

RMP24-001599

RMP24-001600

RMP24-001601

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

PLUM GROVE RD /
DUPONT AVE

4458 SHADY CT
4458 SHADY CT
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
5492 ELIZABETH PL

APPROX LOC:5108
TOLLVIEW DR

HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE

APPROX LOC:1633
ALGONQUIN RD

EUCLID AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

4718 ARBOR DR

2303 OAK LN
1460 GOLF RD
2301 ST JAMES ST

ALGONQUIN RD /
CARRIAGEWAY DR

2401 LOIS DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

Incident

ACCIDENT

NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT

911 TEST CALL

MISSING PERSON
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 INFO

TRAFFIC STOP

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

TRESPASSING

WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
MOTORIST ASSIST

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

RETURNED MISSING
SUBJECT

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/29/2024 4:42:55 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

7/29/2024 4:42:55 PM



