



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/26/2024		1460 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2024		3900 MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2024		0 BLK ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2024		3940 MEADOW DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2024		3940 MEADOW DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2024		3338 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2024		4720 WOODLAND CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/26/2024		ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW WILKE RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2024		5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/26/2024		3508 MEADOW DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/26/2024		5153 NEW WILKE RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/26/2024		1669 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
7/26/2024		APPROX LOC:5806 ARLINGDALE DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/26/2024	RMP24-001596	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/26/2024		2806 OWL LN	INVESTIGATION	
7/26/2024		1300 HICKS RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/26/2024		4722 ARBOR DR	DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2024		3712 JAY LN	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	
7/26/2024		2200 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2024		2306 BLUEBIRD LN	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2024	RMP24-001597	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	
7/26/2024		2850 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/26/2024		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/26/2024	RMP24-001599	PLUM GROVE RD / DUPONT AVE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/26/2024		4458 SHADY CT	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2024		4458 SHADY CT	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/26/2024	RMP24-001600	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	MISSING PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/26/2024		5492 ELIZABETH PL	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/26/2024		APPROX LOC:5108 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/26/2024		HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2024		APPROX LOC:1633 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/26/2024		EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
7/26/2024		4718 ARBOR DR	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2024	RMP24-001601	2303 OAK LN	TRESPASSING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/26/2024		1460 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/26/2024		2301 ST JAMES ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/26/2024		ALGONQUIN RD / CARRIAGEWAY DR	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2024		2401 LOIS DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/26/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RETURNED MISSING SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER